



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
 www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

**PRODUCT:** 7500-42300 Almond Artificial Flavor  
 1 GAL (3.8L)

**INGREDIENTS:**

INGREDIENTS: Propylene Glycol, Water, Artificial Flavor.

**ALLERGENS:**

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)

Because unintentional cross contamination can always be a possibility, however remote, the following statement may be printed on the packaging:

MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY AND TREE NUTS.

**KOSHER:** Pareve (cRc)

**SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE:**

9 months from date of manufacture when stored in a cool place protected from direct light.

**BIOENGINEERING STATEMENT:**

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
About 7570 Servings per Container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1/8 tsp (0.5mL)
Amount per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>0</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein 0g</b>	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	■ Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%	■ Potas.0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: December 10, 2021